10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
30.

40.

FALSE
TRUE

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

TRUE

NEITHER

A

A

A

PUBLIC CAR PARK

COLLEG OF DESIGN
LANCHESTER POLYTECHNIC
CITY HUB

ONE CAMPUS

33 ACRES

G

o o O

FALSE
TRUE
FALSE
NG
FALSE

TRUE

Answers for Reading 8



